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FOOD

What is your favorite food?

Do you eat breakfast?

What is your favorite breakfast food?
Do you usually eat a healthy lunch?

Where do you eat your lunch?

Do you like to eat vegetables?

How many different vegetables do you eat every day?
Do you eat at least two fruits every day?

Do you like to eat meat? Do you have barbecues in your
country?

. Do you eat more meat, more vegetables, or more fruit?
11.
12.
13.
14,
15.

Have you ever tried vegetarian meat? How does it taste?
How often do you eat street food?

Who cooks dinner in your family?

Do you usually have dinner at home?

How often do you eat dessert?
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